
AO ENTERPRISES
X39A Godrei CfMkjIdp, Wkhroll (E|. MumbM - 79
Mob : ♦91-9619298107

. Email: »aentcr|)fUeM6gm»n.cftm

IM Invrtf® □
Oflelnal frw hntpiofit
i)iif)iica(ii lof riiMipoti^
TflplkalpfofSupotlff

Invoice NO
CO No. 1 5MSCCO/202J/

OPOM
Invoice Dale

CO Date lO-Mflf JGSTIN: J7AVXPC8S92P12B

Reverse Charge (Y/N)
Piflce of Supply t MUMBAIState; Mahanuhtra State Code State I Matiarathtri Slate Code

Name;

Address;

BiaTOCARtY
The Principal

S-M. Shetty College 01 Science, Commertc & MfliMBemrnt Studies
Powai. Mombal- 400076

State: Maharashtra I State Code Stale: Mahdrasliira Slate CcHle 27

No.

Description of Goods and Servltet
Author

Varshney
Ghosh

Total

Total Amount In Words:

Title
MSN

Indian Financial System ( h / £4.0 i Q )
Po»cv.Strateri[y.Plannlnft&( ^ II4 n II 1

Mana

•1901

gement 'A
4901

Qty Unit

Price
C'jO
39"

Discount

%

IC

22

Tattable

Tout

S»S

300.1

891.10
Eight Hundred And Ninety Three Rupees Only 0,00

000

NOTE: Tlie prices mentioned above are as per the respective publishers
and hence arr subject to change If the edition changes.

Terms & conditions:

1. Goods once sold cannot be returned.

2. Payment to be made within 45 days of receplt of Invoice, post wtilch
Interest ® 18 % p.a. would be charged on the total amount.

3. Printed Bocks- HSN 4901

SGS r ;

Grand

mi 0.00

893.10

Round off 893.00

For AO FRPRfSeS

i
OPRIETOR

[Pi/tOio ̂  Dlito/i)

BUNTS SANGTf'"S""
^ASHEIIIED^rjONAL INISTITliTinK,.

GOODS RECEfVED
StCllRITV

Inward No

chailan No.......Q:F
Time..



6>
AO ENTERPRISES

X39/2. OodreJ Creekslde, VMirofi (t). ^

Mob : *9l-96l925#107

fmafl: ao-e«e^ri»e».15g>gmaa torn

H  Ort|dn4l Ry Aedpfent
TaTtvwAe F t OopRot* fcr thwSDOtvr

{  1 frtpitarte fer SopoBer

RwolceNO Aoni/o^mi PONa: 5MSCKV20-Z1/

0P007

Wirofceoat* 16-May 21 AO&ate:

GSTtN; 27AVKPC8S97nil'B

Reverse Charge (Y/N)
P'aw of Supply:

State: Maharashtra State Code State. PAaharashtra State Code 1 27
r- „ - 1

Name;

Address:

Use Principal

S.M. Shettv CoHeff Of Science, Commme & Managtment Stwdies

Powai, Mumbai- A00076

State: Maharashtra Slate Code State: Maharashtra I State Code | XJ

Sr.

No.

Description of Gooda and Services

Author

Sanchetd

Nehrti

HSN

Title

Business Mathemathtcs i ZjL (D f ̂  ) 4901

Impact of ptriictes of W7"0 on Indian agricultureIWTi

ISI
4901

Q»» Unit

Met

59S

1100

Discount

%

10

to

Tmble

Total

S35.S

990

/VdI A-)
Total

Tat» Amount In Words:
1525-50

IGST : OV 0.00
One nsousaod Five Hundred And Twenty Sl« Rupees Oniy CGST : OX aoo

5GST : OX aoo

NOTE; The prkm mentioned above are as per the respective publishers

and hence are subject to change If the ediUon changes.

Grand 1525.50

Round off 1526.00

Terms & conditions;

1. Goods once sold cannot be returned.

2. Payment to be made within 45 days of recep'it of Invoice, post which

irtterest 6> 18 X p.a. would be charged on the total amount

3. Printed Books- HSN 4901

For AO/d TERPRJSES

proprietor

BUNTS SANGHA'S
S. M. SHETTY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

GOODS RECCiVED

SECURITY

Inward No

Security Name

Security Sign,  ̂
Date./..7"X.^..C./Jwr/...«Ctiallan No
Time 7^ ' i



€>
AO ENTERPRISES

X39/2. Godre) Creekside, Vlkhroll (E). Mumbal - 79

Mob :+91-9619258107

Email: ao.enterprises.1698Tnail.com

^  m Orrglnal For Recipient
Tax Invoice Q Duplicate for Transputer

r~l Triplicate for Supplier

Invoice NO AO/21/05/007 PO No.: SMSCPO/20-21/

DP012

Invoice Date 1&-May-21 PO Date: ll.Mar-21

GST1N; 27AVXPC8S92P128

Place cf Supply: MUM8AI

State: Maharashtra State Code
State: Maharashtra State Code j 27

Bia to PARTY

Name:

Address:

Ttie Principal

S.M. Shetty College Of Sdence, Commefce & Management Studies

Powal, Mumbal- 400076 —

: Maharashtra ! State Code

Sr.

No.

Description of Goods and Services

Author

Bajpai

Bose

ToUl

•mie

Child Rights in India

Fundamentals Of Rnancla
Financial Accounting } li-0 i b )

al Management ( i3 /
j n/ytniA » - ̂  4901

State: Maharashtra State Code 27

HSN Oty

Total Amount In Words:

Two Thousarjd One Hundred And Thirty Three Rupee Only

NOre: The prices mentlorted above are as per the respective publishers

and hence are subject to change If the edition changes.

Terms & conditions:

1. Goods once sold cannot be returned.

2. Payment to be made within 45 days of recepit of Invoice, post which
interest 18 % p.a. would be charged on the total amount

3. Printed Books- HSN 4901

Unit

Price

1650

425

689

IGST

CGST :

SGST

Discount

%

23

22

23

0%

OH

OH

Grand

Round off

Taxable

Total

1270,5

331.5

530.53

2132.53

0.00

o.bo

0.00

2132.53

2133.00

For AO^^ERP^SES

(piLtO/fy- ~I> lif-Oli'J

I

I'Hft,
• -'As

BUNTS SANGHA'S

8. M. SHETTY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

GOODS RECEIVED

SECURITY

Inward No

Security Name

Sftcurity Sign

No..

Time

.........

2

i.



OrtglrwIforRedpIent

Duplicate for Transporter

Triplicate for Supplier

Tax invoice □AO ENTERPRISES □
*32^ G«±e: Oeetejee. V^aevtft (Q. Ktunbai - 79
Mc6 ■-♦21-S6iS258107

Eb^: »ojSAft;>ba.lSggnjaprm

Invoice NO AOAiyos/ooa TO No.: 5MSCPO/20-21/
0P013

invoice Date
PO Date: ll-Mar-21€STBI; 27AVXPCSS53?lZa

Reverse CharjefT/X)
WareofSoppty:

Stale: Maharaishtra
MUMaAi

State Code
»:e: NWi«rM*::ra SsateCode

B4i.TOtWITT . • ' ■wT.
TXePrfcw^

S.M. Shetty C^-«se of Saertce. Conwner ce & Manajement Studies
Sanse:

Address:

Pcwai. Misrtbaii- 400075

State: Maharaja State Code State: Maharashtra State Code

Sf. DescriptiQQ of Goods and Servkes HSN Qty Ui^ Discount Taxable

Total

No. Author TTtte
Prke

WM.
AcWey Ntacp-^conon-c Tt^eory & PoCcv 4901 3S0esF 315intgnational Sankirw Operatiorn

4901 285 228Total

543Total Amount tnWoi
IGST : OXRw Hundred And PcrtyTtyee Rupees Q.^ 0.00
CGST : OX 0.00

SGST : OX 0.00

NOTE: The prices mentioned above are as per the respective pubbhers
and tttre are sufa^ to char^ee if the edition charxees.

Grand 543.00

Round off 543.00
enrs & conctbur a;

ERPRI1. Goods once <. •'ranrwt be returned.

LPaymeittobemadewithirx AS days of rec^ of invoice, post which
For AO

ewrest^lS X pJ.v»«oId be charged on the total amount
3. Printed Dookv HSN 4901 proprietor

o ,, SANGH.i,'S
-^Jii--H£IIYEDUCfflONAL INSTITIitiomq

^OOOS RECEIVED
SECURITY

'""ardNo™.Security Na'.fe.^ - -
Security Sign f

■Hme. Z



V
VIPUL
PRAKASKAM

VIPUL PRAKASHAN
NARAYAN NIWAS, 161, JAGANNATH SHANKAR SETH ROAD.
GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 004.

Tele/Fax: 2387 1127/9395

Email; info@vipulprakashan.com Website: www.vipulprakashan.com

BILL OF SUPPLY

Ho,
THE PRINCIPAL

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF COM. SCI & MNGT
NEAR JAL VAYU VIHAR,

HIRANANDANI GARDENS,
POWAI, ANDHERI (E)
MUMBAI 400076 State :27-Maharashtra

Tel No : LIB. 61327357

P.A.NO : GST No.:

Invoice No.

Challan No.

Order No.

Through

G.R.No

Freight
Transport
Parcels

000164

DP001

Date

Date

Date

Date

23-11-2021

17-11-2021

Code

BMM1ECS-RKD

C0M1FC1-RJK

BMMIVfC-MSU

BMM1FMC-ABI

BMM1CUA-SHA

BMM1H0M-YTI

Particulars HSN Code :4901

FYBAMMC SEM -

EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION -

FOUNDATION COURSE -1 (R)

VISUAL COMMUNICATION

FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS COMM

CURRENT AFFAIRS (BMM)

HISTORY OF MEDIA

Amount

Round Off

Bill Amount

Qty. Pnce

10 170.00

135.00

165.00

150.00

160.00

135.00

10

10

10

10

10

Total Qty:- 60

G)
D/4P2-

llf-0

llj-o c

i)b)

& 0
C 'F'

h

Gross Amount

1700.00

1350.00

1650.00

1500.00

1600.00

1350.00

BUNTS SANGHA'S
R M SHETTY

D/t^li-3

D/4-/9-3

.nillr0(,3

Inward Nn / 4" /
Secunly

Secuntybu;.

Date.Jg-4.r.//r:/2r/y. NO.
Time

Dis%

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

Net Amount ̂

1445.00

1147.50

1402.50

1275.00

1360.00

1147.50

7777.50

0.50

7778.00

Bank Details: HDFC BANK LTD. Branch: CHARNI ROAD, MUMBAI - 400004

A/C.No: 03568020000180 RTGS/NEFT/IFSC Code: HDFC0000356

Rupees : Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Eight Only

GST No. :27AAAFV1160A1ZS

P.A.NO. :AAAFV1160A

Printed Books are exempt from GST.

(HSN Code; 4901)

Terms & Conditions:

* Subject to MUMBAI Jurisdiction.
* Goods Once Sold Will not be taken back.

* Outstation Payment By Demand Draft only.

For VIPUL PRAKASHAN

E.&O. E.



MINE
OF MINDS

MANAN PRAKASHAN
G-1/2 Siddhi Enclave, Nanda Patkar Road, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai - 400 057.

Tel.:+91 22 26170908, 26182124,

MAHARASHTRA ; 27 INVOICE

,0 . S- M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCI, COMM & MGT
Kopari, Powai - Hirandani,
Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 076.
Tel. - 61327357

Invoice No.

Date :

SB/417/2021-2022

07-Dec-2021

No. Item Name HSN Code 4901

1  ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS DECISIONS -
mgom 4 se/ij_^A - D / 4 ̂

7  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT M.COM-I -
sEM-i [a / ^

Qty

10

10

Free Rate

200

3" i cOST AND management ACCOUNTING
^- COM I SEM-JA

4  BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE SOCIAL
RESPqNSIBILI'n^^gA.//.A-

5  CORPORATE FINANCE M COM PART I SEM
_

0" "rESI^CH METHODOLOGY^fOR -
BUSINESS MOp.M

7  E COMMERCE M.COM-I SEM
—: "

10

10

10

10

BUNTS SANGHA'S '
S. M. SHETTY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

GOODS RECEIVED

SECURITY

Inward j

Security Name£SQ^^;i.k:..<jb;i£L.^.
icurity Sign .E

Date- Challan Na

iaa»ea«eeeaeeew

Time 2^

200

Disc% Amount Net Amount

15.00

15.00

300

200

15.00

2.000.00

2.000.00

15.00

3 000.00

1,700.00

1,700.00

2,550.00

280

180

160

15.00

15.00

15.00

1,000.00

2,800.00

1,800.00

f D }t^o s-tf - Piii

1,600.00

850.00

2.380.G0

1,530.00

1,360.00

L-.K Ho :

lYbns&portt'f:

L.R. Date: 07-Dec-2021

Payment Mode: To Pay

Gross Amount

Less Discount Total

14,200.00

2,130.00

total rupees : TWELVE THOUSAND SEVENTY ONLY
Net Payable 12,070.00

hank of INDIA. Branch. Vile Parle (E), Mumbai. A/C No.; 21SZ£|40600afl0fi2 IFSC Code: UEIMS^
c a.E

GSTN : 27AAOPS2161G1ZP

Our PAN No. : AAOPS2161C

Goods once sold will not be taken bad^

Subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction.

Gommodity covered under exempted
category vide HSN No. 4901

. & 0.6.

For MANAN, PRAKASHAN

Aufhorlsed Signatory



Ui-
COMPUTER BOOKSHOP (I) PVT. LTD.

'  Kitab Mahal Building. Ground Floor,

fiflMPllTFR Central Bank of India,
UU( N- Road, Port, Mumbai.

TAX INVOICE

Call: 02266317922

Email: info^cb-india.com
Web Site; www.cb-india.com

BUNTS SANGHAS S.M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF Invoice No. 2021-22/6496

Science. Commerce & Management Studies,Near Jal Vayu Vihar,Hiranandani Complex, Powai,400076
Mumbai.

GST No. (STATE: 27.Maliarashtra)

Date 03 Feb 2022

Order No. SMSCPO/21-22/DP003

Date 05 Jan 2022

SHIP TO: Agent
Bunts Sanghas S.M. Shetty College Ot
Science, Commerce & Management Studies,Ncar Jal Vayu Vihar,Hiranandani Complex, Powai,400076
Mumbai.

LR No. XpreesBees Courier

Contact Ms. Smitha Ravindraiiath

ISBN Description HSN Pub Auth Cur Price Conv. Price Qty. Rate Disc.% SGST COST IGST Tax Amount

9789352869176

9789352134212

978S19473699R

9780198797166

9789352605170

9788126562947

9788122433807

PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 3: A COMPLETE

INTRODUCTION TO THE PYTHON LANGUAGE

MURACHS MYSQL. 2.'E t I h
PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON [?B)(p / ̂  / 6 ̂
ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS iPB)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES. 3/E ̂  ̂ )
APPLIED STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY FOR

ENGINEERS, 6/E (ISV)

BASIC STATISTICS , 6/E (PB|^ f { ̂ 2^

(

ToU

0/
49011010

490ll0l(f

49011010

490 U01U

49011010

49011010

49011010

PEARSON EDUCATION

SHROFF / MIKE MURACH REPRINTS

SYBGEN LEARNING

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION

WILEY INDIA PVT LTD

NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL (P) LTD,

MARK SUMMERFIELD

JOEL MURACH

MT SAVALIYA

ROBIN ATTFIEDLD

BENNY JOSEPH

DOUGLAS C. MONTGOMERY

B.L. AGARWAL

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

725.00

1250.00

895.00

299.00

585.00

859.00

499.00

1.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

l

1.00

LOO

LOO

LOO

LOO

Too

725.00

1250,00

895.00

299.00

585.00

859.00

499.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

o.oo

o.oo

0.00

0.00

o.oo

o.oo

0%

0«-

0%

0%

0®/o

0%

0%

616.25

1,062.50

760.75

269.10

497.25

859.00

499.00

^  [ & 6 I

Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty-Four Only

GST No. 27AAACCI644H1ZY

PAN No. AAACC1644H

CIN No. U221! OMH1995PTC087804

Sub Total

Taxable Amount

Round Off

Amount

Received Amount

Balance Amount

4,563.85

4,563.85

0.15

4,564.00

4564.00

Tvints Ol'Su|^>h
». Pr»c« charged aiv a?) per puHJnhm' Litest csulo^ue. cx as per our quotaiinn
p Goods remain our pmporry untit tul!y pqid
c. Amount rounded offtu iwarcM Rupee
il l'a>u>eiit (o be !>cnk-d u ithin 15 dtyfi. unluu ayrved to uthemiae. ni urittng. [>elayed paynus will tana bttenrsi pA
e. Boots soM on order h ill not b« taken hfr:lc. or exehai^ed
f. Carh payment made against tbis mvctcc. without an o^nial. sian^wd rvc«^ a cmirdy cuibiiner's respuuaAiUO'

Sulex Are jinvemcd b> (iood OHlee^ CociunKkc. New Delhi
h. All product! nrv Publishen'ManulWiurerv' warranty
1. All Kuhjsci K) Jiirv«lict>on
\ Stgji'Hi: thn dtvu:iK*Ml assuotci y<Aii acosplaiicc lo chc aHioKX icnnn ami condttionc

For COMPUTE • LTD.

%(O
GKSH

o. vaw



VIPUL
PRAKASHAM

VIPUL prakashaW
NARAYAN NIWAS, 161, JAGANNATH SHANKAR SETH ROAD,
GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 004.

Tele/Fax: 2387 1127/9395

Email: info@vipulprakashan.com Website: www.vipulprakashan.com

¥

BILL OF SUPPLY

THE PRINCIPAL

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF COM. SCi & MNGT

NEAR JALVAYU VIHAR,
HIRANANDANI GARDENS.
POWAI, ANDHERI (E)
MUMBAI 400076 State :27-Maharashtra

Tel No : LIB. 61327357

P.A.NO : GST No.:

Code

BIT4SEG-ANR

BIT4CGA-RSK

Invoice No.

Challan No.

Order No.

Through

G.R.No

Freight
Transport
Parcels

000367 Date

Date

SMSCPO/21-22DP006 Date

Date

21/02/2022

21/02/2022

Particulars HSN Code :4901

BScIT SEM IV

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
Wl.

COMPUTER GRAPHICS & ANIMATION (BSC IT)

I tf 2-0^ — Total
Amount

Qty:-

Round Off

Bill Amount

i_D

BUNTS SANGHA'S
_S. M. SHETTY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTK)NS

GOODS RECEIVED
SECURITY

Inward No
Security

Security Sign...,

Date..S.;t.T,oi;,2-„|_^_ChallanNo_£j

Qty.

5

5

10

Price

175.00

175.00

Bank Details: HDFC BANK LTD. Branch: CHARNI ROAD, MUMBAI ■ 400004

A/C.No: 03568020000180 RTGS/NEFT/IFSC Code: HDFC0000356

Gross Amount

875.00

875.00

Dis%

15.00

15.00

Net Amount T

743.75

743.75

1487.50

0.50

1488.00

Rupees : One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Eight Only

GST No.

P.A.No.

27AAAFV1160A1ZS

AAAFV1160A

Terms & Conditions:

* Subject to MUMBAI Jurisdiction.
* Goods Once Sold Will not be taken back.

* Outstation Payment By Demand Draft only.

Printed Books are exempt from GST.

(HSN Code: 4901)

For VIPUL PRAKASHAN

E.&O. E.



Shpjh Publishers Pvt. Ltd.
Unit No.4, Lalwani Industrial Estate,
14 G D Ambedkar Marg. Wadala.Mumbai - 400 031
TqI No : 66624553/54 Fax No ; 6662 4559
Email: sheth.acc@gmail,com
GST No ; 27AAFCS7165L1ZS State Cd-: 27 B

s?

PUBLISHERS PVT. LTD.

Credit
ill Of Supply

Billed To: S.M.SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE
Near Hiranandani Complex.

Powai,
MUMBAI - 400 076 State Code :27
Pan No: GST No :
Shipped To: S.M.SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE
Near Hiranandani Complex,
Powai,

State Cd; 27

GST No.

MUMBAI - 400 076

Pan No:

ISBN NO

89756-23-4

89803-32-7

Invoice No :HO/1344
Challan No

Order No
Order through
No.of Bundles

Goods sent
through

Document No :

Document sent: HAND DELIVERY
through

Date : 03/03/22
Date

Date

Freight
No.of Parcels

HSN
Code

4901

4901

(piH
V- TYRTYB

Name Of The Book
to\ -
SC IT SEM - VI IT SERVICE MGT & ADV.MOBILE PRO

/.TYBSC IT SEM-VI SECURITY IN COMPUTING

Rate

260

220

Due Dt : 03/03/22

Qty Amount Disc. % Net Amt

5  1300 15.0 1105.00

5  1100 15.0 935.00

•'\MGIHA'3

S.M.SHiTTT /Ti/ . iGMAHMBTlTUTIQNS

GOC^-

Inward ^

Security K

Security Cij. /i/fry..-.,- ■ .......

.A.']Jrr2rr;:;....Cnai!ari

Total

PAYMENT STRICTLY ONLY BY DEMAND DRAFT PAYABLE AT
MUMBAI OR DIRECT DEPOSIT IN AXIS BANK -VILE PARLE(W).
BANK A/C NO. 919030090724871 1FS Code: UTIB0000064,
HDFC BANK -VILE PARLE, BANK A/C NO. 10272320000261 IFS
Code: HDFC0001027

Rupees Two Thousand Forty Only

10

SGST
CGST

IGST

Rounded Total Value

Nil

Nil

Nil

2040.00

2040.00

Please note that the contents of the bundle/ parcel (s) are
PRINTED SCHOOL I COLLEGE EDUCATIONAL BOOKS, which
EXEMPTED from GST (Goods & Service Tax) as per HSN
CODE-490110i0 of GST Council.

are

E&OEGoods once sold will not be taken back.

Subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction
Any complaint regarding the goods must be informed in writing within 4 days
after the receipt of the goods. Thereafter no complaint will be entertained.
Books sent as per order will not be accepted back.

Our risk and responsibility ceases as soon as goods leave our rffice.

Our Pan No.

CIN No:

AAFCS 7165L

U22100MH1987PTC043722

For Sheth Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

CHECKED BY

€5^
SIGNATORY



V
VIPUL
hF^AKA&HftM

VIPUL PRAKASHAN
NARAYAN NIWAS, 161, JAGANNATH SHANKAR SETH ROAD,
GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 004.

Tele/Fax: 2387 1127 / 9395

Email: info@vipulprakashan.cx)m Website: www.vipulprakashan.com

BILL OF SUPPLY

rfo;
THE PRINCIPAL

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF COM. SCI & MNGT

NEAR JAL VAYU VIHAR,

HIRANANDANI GARDENS,
POWAI, ANDHERI (E)

MUMBAI 400076 State :27-Maharashtra

TelNo :LIB.61327357/OFF.61327370

P.A.NO : GST No.:

Invoice No.

Challan No.

Order No.

Through
G.R.No

Freight
Transport
Parcels

000415 Date

Date

SMSCPO/21-22/DP007 Date

Date

: 25/03/2022

: 25/03/2022

Code Particulars HSN Code :4901 Qty. Price Gross Amount Dis% Net Amount ̂

BMM6DIA-AMP

BMM6BMT-NBA

BMM6TPP-YTI

BMM2C0W-MSN

BAMMC SEM VI /
DIGITAL MEDIA (AP^ P
BRAND MANAGEMENT (BAMMC) ̂/l^ 2-2^-0 !lj(ZTSi) 5
TELEVISION PROGRAM PRODUCTION

BAMMC SEM ll(P 23'X^
CONTENT WRITING ,
[JJ 2^33 -D
Amount

Round Off

Bill Amount

Total Qty:-

150.00

140.00

145.00

155.00

750.00

700.00

725.00

775.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

637.50

595.00

616.25

658.75

2507.50

0.60

2508.00

uv.-/)

BUNTS SANGHA'S
M. StiETTY FDUCATIONAI IN'^titi ly.

GOODS RECEIVED
SECURITY

•""randNo

Bank Details: HDFC BANK LTD. Branch: CHARNI ROAD, MUMBAI - 400004
A/C.No: 03568020000180 RTGS/NEFT/IFSC Code: HDFC0000356

Rupees : Two Thousand Five Hundred Eight Only

GST No. :27AAAFV1160A12S

P.A.NO. :AAAFV1160A

Terms & Conditions:

* Subject to MUMBAI Jurisdiction.
* Goods Once Sold Will not be taken back.

* Outstatlon Payment By Demand Draft only.

Printed Books are exempt from GST.

(HSN Code: 4901)

For VIPUL PRAKASHAN

E.&O. E.


